93212
12 Drawer
Roller Cabinet
PRO+ Series
• 42” x 19” x 43¹⁄₂”
• Ball bearing capacity
per drawer: 100 lb
• Capacity: 17,798 cu. in.

C403 0-3” 2¹⁄₂” 3,500 $57.20 $3995
C404 0-4” 3” 6,200 $69.16 $4995
C406 0-6” 3⁷⁄₈” 6,600 $95.49 $6895
C408 0-8” 4¹⁄₂” 6,900 $125.91 $8895
C410 0-10” 5” 8,000 $155.04 $10995
C412 0-12” 5¹⁄₂” 9,300 $267.20 $18995
• Swivel Pad.
• Copper plated screw and pad resist welding splatter.
• Hex end on lead screw allows use of tool for even
greater tightening.
• Drop forged steel frame.
Lever Hoists
Rated Standard
Capacity Lift
(tons) (ft) List
LH-0.25-3 0.25 3 $337.94 $21795
LH-0.5-3 0.50 3 $340.33 $21895
LH-0.75-5 0.75 5 $510.49 $32895
LH-1.5-5 1.5 5 $603.33 $38795
LH-3-5 3.0 5 $1,051.96 $67695
• 180° angled load chain guide is cast into the housing
eliminating fouling and jamming of the chain.
• High impact, lightweight steel housing provides optimum

6” Wire Cutter/Strippers with Lock
• AWG 20, 18, 16, 14, 12, 10, .8, 1.0, 1.3, 1.6, 2.0, 2.6 mm
• Spring loaded.
List $31.04
$1995
Flush Cut Side Cutters
(For Plastic with Vinyl Grips)
Overall Jaw
Length Length List
B206 6” ³⁄₄” $32.48 $2195
B207 7¹⁄₂” 1” $38.46 $2495
Spring loaded
Overall Jaw
Length Opening Capacity List
B45-7A 7³⁄₄” 1” ³⁄₄” $32.63 $2495
B45-10A 10¹⁄₄” 1¹⁄₄” 1¹⁄₂” $39.63 $2995
B45-12A 12¹⁄₂” 1¹⁄₂” 2⁵⁄₈” $50.77 $3695
B45-16A 16¹⁄₂” 2” 4¹⁄₄” $81.64 $5895
B45-20 20” 3” 5¹⁄₂” $198.77 $14195
B4PLS
4 Piece General Maintenance Pliers Set
• Includes: 6¹⁄₄” Linesman’s, 6¹⁄₄” Needle Nose,
5³⁄₄” Side Cutting and 6¹⁄₂” Slip Joint pliers